
 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

A massive 

THANK YOU to 

all our amazing 

children who 

dressed up as a 

book character 

this week for 

World Book Day. 

You all looked 

fantastic! Don’t 

forget to use 

your book token 

and encourage 

your friends to 

‘PICK UP A 

BOOK’! 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Lunch time superstars! 

We will soon be giving out badges 
to the younger children who show 
great table manners and are using 
their knife & fork correctly. Please 
look out for these and continue to 
encourage and to practice using 

them at home. 

St John’s Catholic Primary School 
Term & Holiday Dates 2023/2024 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Autumn Term 2023 
INSET: Monday 4th September 2023 

Tuesday 5th September - Friday 20th October 2023 
Half Term: Monday 23rd – Friday 27th October 2023 
Monday 30th October - Wednesday 20th Dec 2023 

 
Spring Term 2024 

INSET: Monday 8th January 2024 
Tuesday 9th January - Friday 9th February 2024 

Half Term: Monday 12th February – 16th February 2024 
Monday 19th February - Thursday  28th March 2024 

 
Summer Term 2024 

Monday 15th April - Friday 24th May 2024 
Half Term: Monday 27th May – Friday 31st May 2024 

Monday 3rd June - Friday 19th July 2024 
INSET: Monday 22nd July 2024 
INSET: Tuesday 23th July 2024 

INSET: Wednesday 24th July 2024 
 

The children 

have been 

working 

incredibly 

hard on their 

class display 

boards that 

tell the 

Easter story. Mother’s Day Raffle 
 

Year 6 will be holding a special Mother’s Day 

raffle starting next week to raise money for 

their prom. If you would like to participate 

please send your child to school with £1. 

Prizes include: 

- Gift basket  

- Pampering items 

- Beauty voucher from sk:n Aesthetics 

- Food voucher for Canada Water 

market  

YEAR 1 

YEAR 2 

YEAR 3 
YEAR 4 

YEAR 5 
YEAR 6 

NURSERY  

RECEPTION 


